PV weidinger

ESD Clogs full cowhide / heel height 3 cm, blue-white, 39

« Width: normal
- Certification: EN 61340-4-3 certified according to DIN EN ISO 20347

item number WL10112

model 3512-21-39

manufacturer VITAFORM

manufacturer item number 3512/BLAU/39 SOHLE WEISS

GPSR manufacturer information VITAFORM GmbH & Co. KG
Beim Lager 2

DE-89150 Laichingen
www.vitaform-schuhfabrik.de

length with packaging 350 mm
width with packaging 250 mm
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height with packaging 150 mm
order unit 1 pair
content unit 1 pair
colour manufacturer blue
Colour blue
shoe execution Clogs

features shoes

material shoes
shoe size EU

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL10109
WL10110
WL1011
WL10112
WL10113
WL10114
WL10115

PV weidinger

« Footbed: Air cushion, natural cork, with suede

leather cover
« Sole: conductive EVA sole
« Heel height 3 cm

fullgrain cowhide
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